
18^ Meeting Internazionale Città di Loano

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

MAN 1'07.18

Serie 1
1 4 RUSSO Walter 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'10.35
2 5 MENATO Alessandro 1997 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 1'12.06
3 6 UGHETTI Alberto 1997 ITA Nuotatori Modenesi 1'13.10
4 2 SALADINI Stefano 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'13.24
5 3 FALIVENE Alessandro 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'13.33
6 1 MERELLI Luca 1998 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 1'13.85
7 8 REVELLI Pietro 1998 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'15.43
8 7 CASSANO Filippo 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'17.31
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Serie 2
1 5 MARCHI Alessandro 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Saronno 1'16.36
2 3 BINCOLETTO Andrea 1999 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'16.50
3 4 ALBU Sebastian Emanuel 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'17.09
4 2 MAINI Luca 1998 ITA Nuotatori Modenesi 1'22.54
5 6 AZZALI Gianluca 1997 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1'23.16
6 7 NAVONE Mirko 1999 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1'25.89
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Serie 3
1 3 SOAVE Mirko 1997 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'17.45
2 5 SOMA Alessandro 1998 ITA Sport Club 12 sd - Ispra 1'18.84
3 4 PARATO Andrea 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 1'25.18
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18^ Meeting Internazionale Città di Loano

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 1'07.18

1 RUSSO Walter 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'10.35
2 MENATO Alessandro 1997 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 1'12.06
3 UGHETTI Alberto 1997 ITA Nuotatori Modenesi 1'13.10
4 SALADINI Stefano 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'13.24
5 FALIVENE Alessandro 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'13.33
6 MERELLI Luca 1998 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 1'13.85
7 REVELLI Pietro 1998 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'15.43
8 MARCHI Alessandro 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Saronno 1'16.36
9 BINCOLETTO Andrea 1999 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'16.50

10 ALBU Sebastian Emanuel 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'17.09
11 CASSANO Filippo 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'17.31
12 SOAVE Mirko 1997 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'17.45
13 SOMA Alessandro 1998 ITA Sport Club 12 sd - Ispra 1'18.84
14 MAINI Luca 1998 ITA Nuotatori Modenesi 1'22.54
15 AZZALI Gianluca 1997 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1'23.16
16 PARATO Andrea 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 1'25.18
17 NAVONE Mirko 1999 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1'25.89
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